12/30/2020 Print Preview

Pranab Micro Services Federation

Organization's name: Pranab Micro Services Federation

Headquarters address

Address: Holding no. 30, Manipur Road, Ward 11,

Ps Nabadwip West Bengal- 741302

India

Phone: 9441118747

Email: info@pranabmicrofinance.com

Organization type: Non-governmental organization

Languages:: • English

Bengali

Hindi

Contacts & Participation:

First Last Contact Type:

Name: Name:

Pranab Saha Sustainable Development (secondary), Others, Social Development, Financing for

Kumar Development, Sustainable Development (primary)

Activities

Areas of expertise & Fields of

activity:

Economic and Social:

- Agriculture
- Business and Industry
- Development
- Education
- Environment
- Financing for Development
- Industrial Development
- Intellectual Property
- Labour
- Social Development
- Sustainable Development
- Women
- Youth

Geographic scope: National

Country of activity: • India

Millennium Development Goals: • Promote gender equality and empower women

• Ensure environmental sustainability

Mission statement: Pranab Micro Services Federation To develop and promote charitable

activities for promotion and popularization of different form of Art, technology and innovation environment promote entrepreneurship in

12/30/2020 Print Preview

all fields including management, science, technology, medicine and agriculture, Social Work, Micro Finance (SHGs), Health & Camp;

Family Welfare, Any other

Year established (YYYY): 2020 Year of registration (YYYY): 2020

Funding structure:

• Membership fees or dues

• Donations and grants from domestic sources

Additional Information

Purpose of the organization:

Social Development

Pranab Micro Services Federation To develop and promote charitable activites for promotion and popularization of different form of Art, technology and innovation environment promote entrepreneurship in all fields including management, science, technology, medicine and agriculture, Social Work, Micro Finance (SHGs), Health & Death &

Family Welfare, Any other

A list of members of the governing body of the organization, and their countries of nationality:

1 Prabir Kumar Saha 2 Pranab Kumar Saha

Main Objective

Special Event / Application for Consultative Status with ECOSOC Username: info@pranabmicrofinance.com